TAM1GT1GT-30
  Features
· Supports IEEE802.3af, IEEE802.3at standard
· Conform IEEE802.3, IEEE802.3u and IEEE802.3ab standards
· Wide temperature design: ﹣10°C~55°C
TAM1GT1GT-30
30W PoE+ Midspan
Technical Specification
Model TAM1GT1GT-30
Ethernet Port 1*10/100/1000 Base-T
1*10/100/1000 Base-T( PoE power supply)
PoE  Power Consumption Power output≤30W
PoE Protocol IEEE802.3af, IEEE802.3at
LED Indicator
PSE: Indicates the device is delivering power to the
PD.(Green)
PWR: Indicates the device is working properly.
(Green)
Application Humidity 10%~90%
Power AC100~240V 50/60Hz
Working Temperature -10°C~55°C
Weight  250g
Dimension(W×D×H) 132.3mm×60mm×33mm
 Product Overview
TAM1GT1GT-30 is designed to work under extreme environments,
such as wide temperature range and lightning environment. The
TAM1GT1GT-30 is single-port 802.3at PoE+ midspan with internal power
supply in compact housing. Carrying both Ethernet data and power, the
device helps users to utilize just one Ethernet cable to easily install and
deploy IP camera, wireless AP or VoIP phone.
Application Scenario
Dimension(mm)
Rev 002.000 © 2023 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
The images, specifications and information mentioned in the document are only for reference, and might differ from the actual product.